:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10294718

Oct 31, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 321,709 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1191905 - 0.019158069 ETH®
50.51 USD

2 1191906 - 0.019139810 ETH®
50.46 USD

3 1191907 - 0.019150188 ETH®
50.49 USD

4 1191908 - 0.019151903 ETH®
50.49 USD

S 1191909 - 0.019216745 ETH®
50.66 USD

6 1191910 - 0.019165946 ETH®
50.53 USD

7 1191911 - 0.019056135 ETH®
50.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10294718
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/321709
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191905
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191906
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191907
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191908
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191909
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191910
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191911

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1191912

1191913

1191914

1191915

1191916

1191917

1191918

1191919

1191920

Validator Id

306803

Amount

- 0.019158886
50.51 USD

- 0.019166683
50.53 USD

- 0.019184020
50.58 USD

- 0.019197605
50.61 USD

- 0.019150318
50.49 USD

- 0.019150010
50.49 USD

- 0.019173680
50.55 USD

- 0.019184303
50.58 USD

- 0.019234591
50.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.046194127
121.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191912
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191913
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191914
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191915
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191916
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191917
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191918
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191919
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1191920
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/306803

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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